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-1 PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 33 ROMEO FERRANTE 28 0 0 11 9 8

2 16 JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 27 1 1 9 11 7

3 99 ANTONIO SCHEFFER 23 5 4 6 8 9

4 27 IGOR OHPIS 19 9 4 7 6 6

5 31 CAUE TAVARES 18 10 1 2 5 11

6 51 LUIZ MORO 18 10 0 8 7 3

7 12 BENTO LOPES 13 15 5 4 4 5

8 1 NOAH DIAMANTINO 9 19 4 5 3 1

9 34 AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 7 21 2 3 2 2

10 9 JOSE ARTHUR 5 23 2 1 0 4

11 279 MIGUEL EMERICK 1 27 4 1 0

12 87 MIGUEL FACCIO 0 28 1 0 0 0

13 161 RICARDO FORTE 0 28 0 0 0

14 10 GABRIEL BIAZIM 0 28 0 0 0 0

15 32 RAFAEL SILVA 0 28 0 0 0 0

16 416 ALEXANDRE GOMES 0 28 0 0 0 0

17 157 ENRICO TOLEDO 0 28 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #33

Championship Standings of -2 PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM ROOKIE Printed:: 14/06/2025 09:59:21

-2 PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 12 BENTO LOPES 31 0 0 9 11 11

2 1 NOAH DIAMANTINO 27 4 4 11 9 7

3 34 AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 24 7 3 8 8 8

4 9 JOSE ARTHUR 21 10 3 7 5 9

5 87 MIGUEL FACCIO 18 13 3 6 6 6

6 32 RAFAEL SILVA 12 19 6 5 3 4

7 279 MIGUEL EMERICK 10 21 2 7 3

8 161 RICARDO FORTE 9 22 1 4 5

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #1
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